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LICENSE.
NUMBER

£0

51

52

223
.

22lj.

226

227

228

229

14-98

lj-99

500
/

800
.

801
/

802
/

110I4.

1105
/

1106

UU*2

1703

1704

1705
f

1706

1707

202 S

2026
y

2390

2391

2788
s

2789 •

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

/ (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Franklin

Franklin
/

Frick
/ '

Franklin

Frick

Prick-

Frick

Frye

Fry

•
Frye

,

Freshley

i
Frick

I

Frye

Franklin

Freshley

Frye

Freeman

Frick

Frye

Frazier

Frazier

Prazler

Frick

Frick

Frick

Prazier

Frick

Frick

Friend

Frick

Frick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

George

Lexington, S. C.

Hector

Wilber
Little Mount ain.S

P. R. •

New Brook land. S.C
Eddy

Leesville . S . C .

Lester E.
Chapin, S. C.
L. J.
Leesville, S. C.

Edsar
Washington, D. C.
John W,

Lexington, S. C.

M. L.

Lexington, S. C.
P. G.

Columbia, 3. C,

J. B.

Little Mountain rS
L. L.

New Brookland, S.

Jesse
Hew Brookland, S.

B. P.
Columbia, S. C.

Pres ton

Lexington, S. C.

Isioh

Thar, S. C.

Horace

Little Mountain. S

A. N.

Gilbert. S. C.

J. C.
Leesville. S. C.

John C.

Leesville. S. C.

Winford
Leesville, S. C,

Cecil B.

Chapin. S. c.

Johnnie G.
Chapin, S. C.

Olin W.

Little Mtn.. S.C.

Tfccnb W¥

katesburs* S. C,
3* Lerov

Little Mtn., S. C

Elmer F.
Columbia. S. C.

W. A.
Richland County

Bryan ... - -

Little Mtn., S.C.

J. R. -
Chapin, S, c.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Rhinehart

Davis

Riddle

C.
Holmes

Smith

Arnold

Sox

Foertsche

Starnes

Stevenson

Kyzer

Kiddie

C.
Hook

i .

Ungner
'.

Koon

Thompso n

Harris

Connelley

C.

Hartley

Shealy

Kami per

Ri singer

Fulmer

Wessinger

Stone

RooU-PT*

Frick

Fulmer

Jones

'Stoudemire

Summer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

V ictoria
Lexington, S. C.

Gussie

Nina

Little Mountain^
Addle

New Brookland. S.C
Girly

Gilbert, S. C.

Bessie M.

Little Mountain*^
Emma
Gilbert, S. G.

Sthel C.
Washington, Jf .C.
E. E.

Lexington, S. C.

Mary

Kershaw. S, C.
Annie Belle

Irmo , S . G .

Annie May

Little M.ountann ri

Louritha
New Brookland, S.(

Pauline
New Brookland, S.

Pinta
Columbia, S, C.
Lydia

Lexington, S. C.

L-5 y.T-.ifi

ThorP S. G.

Bessie

ProBserity. 3. G

Maude
Summit, S. C,

Lu1a

Leesville. S. C.

Lula

Gilbert f S.C.
Lottie

Leesville. S. C.

Pearl Evai

Chapinr S. C.
Annie M-
Chapin, S. C.

Lillian D.

Newberfey. County

R(wlB

Batesbur£f S. C.
Catherine
Little. Mtn.. S.C.

S. Blana
Chapin, S. C.

Hellie Mae

poiinnMe * C
Annie Mae

Chapin, S. C.

Bet-tie.
Chapin, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

19
??

17
22

?1
'18

.17.
22
!5

-2k-
19
214.
22

21
20

52

1+0

33

23
22

22

,£7

21
.18

18
.18

214-
20
20

18

21
18

22

17

21
18
27

.21
19

22

22

21

21+

21*-
21 .

1ft

21
_23_

23

21
26
23

18
21
18

6^
^0

w
White

C
Colored

W

0

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

c

w

¥

Wa

W

J

w

w

w

c

-W-J

w

c

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION HIED
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

July

Dec

Dec

May

Jan

Nov

Dec

Oct

Marc!

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

June

Nov

Dec

June

i
Jan

Sept

Apr

Apr

Nov

Mar

Apr

June

July

q

Sept

*eb

Day

19

27

11

?*

6

30

16

34

i2*

10

8

~n

3-6

21

11

27

11

PI

12

6

n

i

PB

23

?B

J l

?0

31

00

2

18

Year

1911

1911

1911

1912

1912

1912

1912

1912

1912

1912

1913

191̂

1913

19 111

191J(

19 111-

191?

1915

1915
,„...'

1916

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1918

1918

1919

1Q

1920

192D

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

July

J>c

May

.Tnn

Dec

Dec

Oct

Mar

Oct

Doc

Dec

De^

Dec

Dec

June

Nov

Dec

June

Jan

afii_

^pr

vr«T

Uov

ft/DI*

4pr

June

Aue

Sept

3ept

Peb

Day

22

111

26

PI

?'l

1ft

iU

28

20

?1

18

?1

?3

16

?8

lij-

?6

13

^

?fi

1

?3

28

^

k

22

2

22

[4.

18

Year

1911

1Q11

1912

1.Q12

1912

JLS12

1912

1912

1912

1913

1913

1Q13

1911]

1QT |

19114

191̂

1*1S

191$

1916

0917

1917

1917

1917

1918

1918

1919

1919

1920

1920

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. S. C. Ballenti

Leesville. S. C.

Reg. - Ko Record

*PV TT: .T Rrvir

Little Mouttiain, S.
Rev. T.W. Dixon
New Brookland, 3. C

Rfi v ,T . C . We s K -i rig A T>

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. E. J. Sox
Little Mountain, S.

Rev. B. D. Wes singe

Gilbert. S. C.

Rev. J. J. Mver

Rev. Irvin Fry

Lexington, S. C.

Irvin Pry (Rev.)
Kershaw, S. C. ?

RPV Vfrr ly T. FulmPT»

Irmo,. S . C .
Rev. E. J. Sox
Little Mountain. S

J^'P T"«>iip^
New Brookland, S. C

Reg. J. G.West
New Brook land, S. C.

R«v, M. D. Huddle _

Irmo, S. C.

Rev. A. R. Taylor _
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. J. J. Hart

Thor, S. C.

Rftv. K, T.. PAnr.fi

S. S. Grout, (H. P.
Gilbert, S. C.

D. E. Jefcoat (Rev^

Gilbert. S. C.

Rev. D. E- Jefcoat^'

Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. D. E. Amick
Lexington, S. C.

Chapin, S » C »

Rev. M. L. Pence
Chapin, S. C.

Rev. M. L. Pence
Chapin, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro!
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. R. M. Carpentei

Chapin, S. C.

Rev. V. L. Pulmer
Pine Hidge, S. C.
Geo. S. Drafts, Pro

Lexington, S. C. .

Rev. B. L. Stroup
Chapin, S. C .

Rev. R. M. Carpente
Chapin, S. C.
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